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17 September 2022
Nürburgring - 24358 mtr.

ADAC 1000km Race - Race - Part 1

1240Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

24 33Schumann-Schumann-Manthey-Kiesch 9:18.445BMW 635 CSI 20 3:26:56.9034 87.76
3 55Rudolph-Hammel 9:20.715Porsche 964 Cup 20 3:34:33.21912 84.65
64 49Pentz-Fetzer 9:35.334Porsche 964 CUP 20 3:40:04.60516 86.65
55 45Reuter-Neumann-Selbach 10:04.362BMW 325i E36 19 3:33:36.87612 80.77
69 50Gelhaus-Huber 10:18.093BMW E30 325i 19 3:36:08.70611 79.82
59 47Jöcker-Manheller 9:57.241BMW E36 325i 19 3:36:15.04415 79.78
56 46Pangert-Dämmig 10:02.197BMW E36 325i 19 3:36:18.33812 79.77
21 31Bock-Funke-Louisoder 9:41.711Morgan Plus 8 19 3:37:48.4484 79.21
72 51Bierbaum-Lars-Meinhardt-Ryzhak 10:27.121BMW E36 M3 19 3:38:42.95615 78.88
110 70Schmersal-Stursberg-Diederich 10:14.785Ford Escort MK1 MKI RS 1600 19 3:40:22.7494 78.29
101 66Oehme-Oehme 10:34.361Porsche 911 ST 19 3:41:02.2333 78.06
46 41Herkströter-Henselmann-Hartmann 10:23.436BMW 325 I E30 18 3:27:49.26012 78.65
36 36Röpke-Cerny-Sternkopf 10:37.134BMW M3 E30 18 3:31:24.16711 77.32
1 79Jodexnis-Chrzanowski-Scharmach-Althoff 9:07.834Porsche RSR-IMSA 18 3:33:35.59914 80.78
76 53Buschmans-Buschmans-Krell 10:34.381BMW E36 325i Coupe 18 3:33:39.2304 76.50
38 40Köser-Lehmann-Kehr-Kehr 10:56.889VW Gol f GTI 16 V 18 3:37:40.67715 75.09
15 22Burel-Fernandes-Patrice 11:02.062Porsche 911 RS 18 3:38:30.96114 74.80
20 29Roos-Westphal 10:53.111Renault R5 Turbo R8220 18 3:38:40.3274 74.75
112 82Teitscheid-Baumann-Sturm 10:59.977Ford Escort RS 2000 18 3:38:58.53514 74.65
75 52Baumann-Niesen-Baumann 10:20.543Volvo 850 T5 Estate 17 3:17:44.84015 78.07
32 35Noiret-Girard 11:16.980Peugeot 309 GTI 17 3:33:55.22610 72.17
51 44Gelhaus-Nägele-Hardt-Gelhaus 11:00.482BMW E30 318is 17 3:39:34.55413 70.31
6 9Höhbusch-Seidel-Bloemer 11:34.849BMW 2002 17 3:40:08.2894 70.13
61 48Maier-Maier-Felix 11:54.082Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 17 3:42:07.5557 69.50
16 75Schnitzler-Müller-Beltran 10:23.505Datsun 240Z 16 3:23:40.63612 71.33
8 16Meyer-Wagner-Ambrosi-Vicenzi 11:46.376BMW E3 16 3:29:25.9754 69.38
37 37Conti-Giovannini-Giovannini-Tramonti 12:05.280Ford Sierra Cosworth 16 3:34:49.30013 67.64
4 7Schmelter-Schmelter-sonneborn-Telker 11:42.028NSU TT 16 3:37:44.57812 66.73
108 69Kabuth-Dasenbrock-Förster 10:59.186Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 16 3:39:43.25213 66.13
29 34Freichels-Bauschert-Klotz-Peveling 12:19.059Peugeot 205 GTI 15 3:32:10.7693 64.19
9 18Zensen-Rung-Deslaurier-Irnich 12:46.148Porsche 924 15 3:35:58.2083 63.07
33 63Wagner-Kellen-Munhowen 10:57.548Ford Mustang 4 48:19.3303 75.17

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

27 Dünkelmann-Breuer-Gülden1 1 Porsche 934 RSR1
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16 - 17 September 2022ADAC 1000km Race
Nürburgring - 24358mtr.

DMSB-Reg.-Nr.: R-12873/22

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

24 Schumann-Schumann-Manthey-Kiesch2 20 BMW 635 CSI2

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

27 Dünkelmann-Breuer-Gülden Porsche 934 RSR9:35.630 12:09:2411
24 Schumann-Schumann-Manthey-KieschBMW 635 CSI9:33.454 12:09:2412
24 Schumann-Schumann-Manthey-KieschBMW 635 CSI9:29.734 12:29:2933
24 Schumann-Schumann-Manthey-KieschBMW 635 CSI9:18.445 12:38:4844
1 Jodexnis-Chrzanowski-Scharmach-AlthoffPorsche RSR-IMSA9:11.389 12:40:3745
1 Jodexnis-Chrzanowski-Scharmach-AlthoffPorsche RSR-IMSA9:07.834 14:48:33146

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

4 7Schmelter-Schmelter-sonneborn-Telker 11:42.028 12 77.61NSU TT
6 9Höhbusch-Seidel-Bloemer 11:34.849 4 78.42BMW 2002
8 16Meyer-Wagner-Ambrosi-Vicenzi 11:46.376 4 77.14BMW E3
9 18Zensen-Rung-Deslaurier-Irnich 12:46.148 3 71.12Porsche 924
17 22Baumann-Bünnagel-Diederich 9:51.439 6 92.13Porsche 911 RSR
18 29Singer-Oberndorfer 10:49.561 14 83.88Porsche 924
21 31Bock-Funke-Louisoder 9:41.711 4 93.67Morgan Plus 8
24 33Schumann-Schumann-Manthey-Kiesch 9:18.445 4 97.57BMW 635 CSI
29 34Freichels-Bauschert-Klotz-Peveling 12:19.059 3 73.73Peugeot 205 GTI
32 35Noiret-Girard 11:16.980 10 80.49Peugeot 309 GTI
36 36Röpke-Cerny-Sternkopf 10:37.134 11 85.52BMW M3 E30
37 37Conti-Giovannini-Giovannini-Tramonti 12:05.280 13 75.13Ford Sierra Cosworth
45 40Nolte-Zenz-Leiendecker 10:41.353 4 84.96Opel Kadett E GSI 16V
46 41Herkströter-Henselmann-Hartmann 10:23.436 12 87.40BMW 325 I E30
51 44Gelhaus-Nägele-Hardt-Gelhaus 11:00.482 13 82.50BMW E30 318is
55 45Reuter-Neumann-Selbach 10:04.362 12 90.16BMW 325i E36
56 46Pangert-Dämmig 10:02.197 12 90.48BMW E36 325i
59 47Jöcker-Manheller 9:57.241 15 91.23BMW E36 325i
61 48Maier-Maier-Felix 11:54.082 7 76.30Porsche 944 Turbo Cup
64 49Pentz-Fetzer 9:35.334 16 94.71Porsche 964 CUP
69 50Gelhaus-Huber 10:18.093 11 88.15BMW E30 325i
72 51Bierbaum-Lars-Meinhardt-Ryzhak 10:27.121 15 86.88BMW E36 M3
75 52Baumann-Niesen-Baumann 10:20.543 15 87.81Volvo 850 T5 Estate
76 53Buschmans-Buschmans-Krell 10:34.381 4 85.89BMW E36 325i Coupe
3 55Rudolph-Hammel 9:20.715 12 97.17Porsche 964 Cup
33 63Wagner-Kellen-Munhowen 10:57.548 3 82.86Ford Mustang
101 66Oehme-Oehme 10:34.361 3 85.89Porsche 911 ST
108 69Kabuth-Dasenbrock-Förster 10:59.186 13 82.66Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA
110 70Schmersal-Stursberg-Diederich 10:14.785 4 88.63Ford Escort MK1 MKI RS 1600
16 75Schnitzler-Müller-Beltran 10:23.505 12 87.39Datsun 240Z
1 79Jodexnis-Chrzanowski-Scharmach-Althoff 9:07.834 14 99.46Porsche RSR-IMSA
112 82Teitscheid-Baumann-Sturm 10:59.977 14 82.56Ford Escort RS 2000

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

1924 Schumann-Schumann-Manthey-K
iesch

BMW1
127 Dünkelmann-Breuer-Gülden Porsche2
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